
 

 

 

 

      

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 
“Positive Introductions: Getting 
to Know Your Strengths” with 
Gail Gazelle 
 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 
“Sexual Harassment: Harvard’s 
Title IX Policy” with Carol Bates, 
M.D. and Jennifer Ryan, J.D. 
 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room, 1st Floor  
 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 
Work/Life Panel 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 
Iris Bohnet 
Co-sponsored with DICP 

12:30-2:00pm TMEC Amphitheater, 2nd Floor 
260 Longwood Ave. 

Thursday, December 15, 2016 
Lourdes Aleman 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, January 5, 2017 
TBA 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 
TBA 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, March 2, 2017 
TBA 
 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 
Salary Equity Symposium 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 
TBA 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Monday, June 5, 2017  
Dean’s Award Meeting 

11:45am - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

 

Contact: JCSW_AdminAssist@hms.harvard.edu  

2016 - 2017 
JCSW 

Joint Committee Meeting Dates 
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